
 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT 7 

 

TO 

“NRC STAFF’s ANSWER TO 
‘RIVERKEEPER, INC. CONSOLIDATED MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE 

AMENDED 
CONTENTION RK-EC-8A AND AMENDED CONTENTION RK-EC-8A’” 

 
 

 
 

(E-mail from A. Stuyvenberg, NRC, to J. Crocker, NMFS (Sept. 6, 2011) 
(ADAMS Accession No. ML11249A145)) 





 
 
Hearing Identifier:  IndianPointUnits2and3NonPublic_EX  
Email Number:  2879  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (AF843158D8D87443918BD3AA953ABF783C4BD92514)  
 
Subject:   FW: Entergy Comments on Draft BO  
Sent Date:   9/6/2011 2:11:27 PM  
Received Date:  9/6/2011 2:11:29 PM  
From:    Stuyvenberg, Andrew 
 
Created By:   Andrew.Stuyvenberg@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"IPRenewal NPEmails" <IPRenewal.NPEmails@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Logan, Dennis" <Dennis.Logan@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Balsam, Briana" <Briana.Balsam@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Turk, Sherwin" <Sherwin.Turk@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Gray, Dara F" <DGray@entergy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Julie Crocker" <Julie.Crocker@Noaa.Gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    1359      9/6/2011 2:11:29 PM  
EntergyCommentsonDraftBO.PDF    264044  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
  






















